

286 North El Camino Real, Encinitas, CA. 92024 - 2864 www.cmpreschool.com Tel: (760) 479-9889 Fax: (760) 479-2397 Email: ban@cmpreschool.com & jay@cmpreschool.com

Encinitas Campus - FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Montessori School Hours from: 08:30 A.M. to 03:00 P.M.

Toddler Program (18 Month to 3 Years)

Full Day (08:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.)					Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)							
5	5 FD	4 FD	3 FD		2 FD		5 HD		4 HD		3 HD	2 HD
\$	1,530.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$	1,175.00	\$	1,400.00	\$	1,335.00	\$	1,245.00	\$ 1,050.00

Children's House (Preschool / Kindergarten 3 - 6 Years)

Full Day (08:30 a.m 03:00 p.m.)					Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)					
	5 FD	4 FD	3 FD	2 FD	5 HD	4 HD	3 HD	2 HD		
\$	5 1,385.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 925.00		

Kindergarten Material and extra fees: \$300/year

Additional Charges for Extended Hours (daycare services):

Before School Program	07:00 a.m. to 8:30 a.m.	\$ 80/ Month
After School Program	03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	
	1 Hour/day	\$ 80/ Month
	2 Hours/day	\$ 140/ Month

When you enroll your child, please return your application with:

- 1. A non-refundable registration & material fee of \$300 per year with each application.
- 2. A check for ONE MONTH TUITION (non-refundable), payable to Central Montessori School. This check is prepayment for the June 2026 tuition only.
- 3. Plan 1 Nine post-dated checks to be dated September 1, 2025 through May 1, 2026. Plan 2 - Two post-dated checks to be dated September 1, 2025 and January 1, 2026
 - Plan 3 One post-dated check to be dated September 1, 2025

Late fees and Returned Checks- There is a \$25.00 charge for handeling returned checks and a \$25 late fee for checks received after the first of the month.